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Drugs/Narcotics Assessment By Contributor: 2023
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42

18
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County/Agency

Van Buren PD

CRITTENDEN

Crittenden County SO

Earle PD

Jericho PD
JMarion PD

West Memphis PD

CROSS

Cherry Valley PD

Parkin PD

Wynne PD
DALLAS

Fordyce PD
DESHA

Desha County SO

Dumas PD

McGehee PD
DREW

Drew County SO
Monticello PD

U of A - Monticello PD
FAULKNER

Conway PD

Guy PD

IMayflower PD
UCA PD

Vilonia PD

JFRANKLIN
Altus PD

Charleston PD

Franklin County SO

Ozark PD
FULTON

Fulton County SO

Mammoth Spring PD

Salem PD

GARLAND

Garland County SO
Hot Springs PD

GRANT

Grant County SO
Sheridan PD
GREENE

Greene County SO
Marmaduke PD
Paragould PD

HEMPSTEAD

Hempstead County SO

Hope PD

|HOT SPRING
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Drugs/Narcotics Assessment By Contributor: 2023
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County/Agency

Carlisle PD

England PD

Lonoke County SO

Lonoke PD
\Ward PD

MADISON

Madison County SO

MARION

Bull Shoals PD
Flippin PD

Marion County SO

MILLER

Miller County SO
Texarkana PD

MISSISSIPPI

Blytheville PD
Etowah PD

Gosnell PD

Leachville PD
Luxora PD
Manila PD

Mississippi County SO

Osceola PD
Wilson PD

MONROE

Brinkley PD

Clarendon PD

MONTGOMERY

Montgomery County SO

NEVADA

Nevada County SO

Prescott PD
NEWTON

Newton County SO
OUACHITA

Camden PD
PERRY

Perry County SO

Perryville PD
PHILLIPS

Helena/West Helena PD

PIKE

Glenwood PD

Murfreesboro PD
Pike County SO

POINSETT

Harrisburg PD
Lepanto PD

Marked Tree PD

Poinsett County SO
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11
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County/Agency

Trumann PD
Tyronza PD

Weiner PD
POLK

Mena PD

Polk County SO

POPE

Atkins PD
ATU PD

Dover PD

Pope County SO
Pottsville PD

Pottsville Public Schools PD

Russellville PD

PRAIRIE

Des Arc PD

Devalls Bluff PD

Hazen PD

Prairie County SO

PULASKI

Alexander PD

Ar. State Capitol PD

Cammack Village PD
Camp Robinson PD
Jacksonville PD
Little Rock PD
Maumelle PD

North Little Rock PD
Pulaski County SO

Sherwood PD

U of A - Little Rock PD

U of A-Pulaski Technical

College

UAMS PD

RANDOLPH

Pocahontas PD

Randolph County SO

SALINE

Benton PD
Bryant PD

Haskell PD

Saline County SO
Shannon Hills PD

SCOTT

Scott County SO

Waldron PD
SEARCY

Marshall PD

Searcy County SO
SEBASTIAN
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Drugs/Narcotics Assessment By Contributor: 2023
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10
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18
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County/Agency

ARKANSAS

Arkansas County SO

DeWitt PD

Gillett PD

Humphrey PD

St. Charles PD
Stuttgart PD
ASHLEY

Ashley County SO
Crossett PD
Hamburg PD

BAXTER

Baxter County SO

Cotter PD

Gassville PD

Lakeview PD

Mountain Home PD

Norfork PD
BENTON

Bella Vista PD

Benton County SO

Bentonville PD

Cave Springs PD
Centerton PD
Decatur PD
Gentry PD

Gravette PD
Highfill PD

Little Flock PD
Lowell PD

NWACC PD

NWAR Airport PD
Pea Ridge PD

Rogers PD

Siloam Springs PD

Sulphur Springs PD

BOONE

Boone County SO
Diamond City PD
Harrison PD

Lead Hill PD
BRADLEY

Bradley County SO

Warren PD

CALHOUN

Calhoun County SO

Hampton PD
CARROLL

Berryville PD

Carroll County SO
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Drugs/Narcotics Assessment By Contributor: 2023
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30

13

28
312

15

10

10
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0

6

120 0

2

182

72

County/Agency

Malvern PD
HOWARD

Howard County SO

Nashville PD

INDEPENDENCE
Batesville PD

Independence County SO

IZARD

Izard County SO

JACKSON
Diaz PD

Jackson County SO

Newport PD
Swifton PD

Tuckerman PD
JEFFERSON

Jefferson County SO
Pine Bluff PD
Redfield PD

U of A - Pine Bluff PD

White Hall PD
JOHNSON

Clarksville PD

Johnson County SO

Lamar PD

LAFAYETTE

Lafayette County SO

Lewisville PD
Stamps PD

LAWRENCE

Black Rock PD
Hoxie PD

Lawrence County SO

Ravenden PD

Walnut Ridge PD

LEE

Marianna PD
LINCOLN

Lincoln County SO

Star City PD

LITTLE RIVER
Ashdown PD

Little River SO

LOGAN

Booneville PD

Logan County SO

Paris PD

LONOKE
Austin PD

Cabot PD
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Drugs/Narcotics Assessment By Contributor: 2023

$1S9.0Y [30 L] 0

erofe

16
56
23

18
82
31

18
68

21

107
107
31

68

24

18
371

24
444

83
288
349

106
338
456

146

194

45

60
20

15
133

170

36
36

49

49

17
15

18
16

13
13
20

15
15
23

20
35
22

23
44
30

13
52
52
22

14
58
58
27

14

19

425

550
55

40

15
58
59

19
75
59

Possession

[e10 ], qnS uoIssassoJf N

—

paynadsunfo
umouyunf+—

dId]e

SadA [, Snu( € PAQfo

sjugnuns PYIQ| o
$IN0dIeN Y| o
sugoundn[eH LPYQOfo
ssni PYOjo
sjuessaado 1PYQ| o
wnidQjo

urydaopjo

vuen(Liejf o

asTje

ur0.H| o

ystyseyjo

(eI 3d9x3) duredo)Dfo
saeamiqreg]o
urepyduey)dA ssuruejoydury] o

aured0)) ydeID|o

13
61

30

17
19
82
82
31

28
28

10

24
418

25

10 14

8

154 0

177 0 4 0 6 2
54

4

102
316
429

14
22

11

7
7

134 0

2
0

2 0 2
20 0

11

123 0
118
60

3

10

21

11

193 0

194

46

17

15
163

11

12

28

20

20

18
16

14
14
23

23
40

23

26

18

14
16
16
27

19

347
51

13

25
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25

0

18
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County/Agency

Carlisle PD

England PD

Lonoke County SO

Lonoke PD
\Ward PD

MADISON

Madison County SO

MARION

Bull Shoals PD
Flippin PD

Marion County SO

MILLER

Miller County SO
Texarkana PD

MISSISSIPPI

Blytheville PD
Etowah PD

Gosnell PD

Leachville PD
Luxora PD
Manila PD

Mississippi County SO

Osceola PD
Wilson PD

MONROE

Brinkley PD

Clarendon PD

MONTGOMERY

Montgomery County SO

NEVADA

Nevada County SO
Prescott PD
NEWTON

Newton County SO
OUACHITA

Camden PD
PERRY

Perry County SO
Perryville PD
PHILLIPS

Helena/West Helena PD

PIKE

Glenwood PD

Murfreesboro PD
Pike County SO

POINSETT

Harrisburg PD
Lepanto PD

Marked Tree PD

Poinsett County SO
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Drugs/Narcotics Assessment By Contributor: 2023
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